ADVISORY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS TOWN OF HIGHLAND

HIGHLAND MUNICIPAL BUILDING 3333 RIDGE RD. HIGHLAND, IN 46322 PHONE: 219-972-7595 FAX: 219-972-5097 **PUBLIC NOTICE**

DATE: WEDNESDAY, MAY 17, 2023

TO: AREA MEDIA AND MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC

PLEASE LET THIS SERVE AS NOTICE THAT THE TOWN OF HIGHLAND ADVISORY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS REGULAR PUBLIC MEETING OF WEDNESDAY, MAY 24, 2023, WILL BEGIN AT 6:30 P.M., PRECEEDED BY THE STUDY SESSION AT 6:00 P.M., TO BE LOCATED AT THE HIGHLAND MUNICIPAL BUILDING, 3333 RIDGE ROAD, HIGHLAND, IN 46322-2089.

(IC 5-14-1.5-5)

TOWN OF HIGHLAND ADVISORY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS SUSAN MUROVIC, CHAIRMAN

TOWN OF HIGHLAND ADVISORY BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS SUSAN RAE, SECRETARY

- BY: KENNETH J. MIKA ZONING ADMINISTRATOR
- CC: ABZA MEMBERS TOWN COUNCIL MARK HERAK ATTY. JOHN REED REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION TOWN HALL POSTING TOWN WEBSITE